
Application of immunohistochemistry to the analysis of CAR-T

cell therapy in triple negative breast cancer
Joshua Sodicoff1, Joseph Decker1, Lonnie Shea1

1Department of Biomedical Engineering, University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, MI

[ Poster Code ### ]


